
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
103 
13 
70 
22 
2 

84 
90 

120 
36 
12 
50 
62 

Name 
THIAGO TERRA 
VITOR HUGO 
CARLOS KOZERSKI 
MARCIO ADRIANO 
MUCHAKI 
DIEGO CAMARGO 
GUIDAO 
MARCIO CAMARGO 
CLAUDIO FERREIRA 
ROBERTO KEH 
RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO 
SUELEN 

Class 
C 
B 
A 
A 
B 
C 
C 
C 
A 
B 
B 
C 

Laps 
5 

12 
11 
9 

10 
10 
7 

10 
13 
19 
8 

10 

Best Tm 
1:10.412 
1:13.359 
1:14.362 
1:16.394 
1:16.649 
1:17.117 
1:17.385 
1:17.750 
1:17.826 
1:18.723 
1:20.972 
1:40.192 

Diff 

2.947 
3.950 
5.982 
6.237 
6.705 
6.973 
7.338 
7.414 
8.311 

10.560 
29.780 

Gap 

2.947 
1.003 
2.032 
0.255 
0.468 
0.268 
0.365 
0.076 
0.897 
2.249 

19.220 

In Lap 
5 
6 
8 
9 
7 

10 
6 

10 
13 
12 
8 

10 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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5a ETAPA CPM 2015 
 Track Day Grupo A/B/C ( SABADO ) 

4o Treino - Grupo A/B/C 

Practice started at 12:33:26 

AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX 3,000 km 

12/09/2015 12:30 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


